Eastern PA Independent Qualifying Tournament -- Boys Team Event

Boys Qualifying
CMVT

Spring-Ford
Pottsgrove

Mifflin County
Hazleton

Berwick

York School of Tech
Norristown
Kennard-Dale

Mifflin County
Jason Wilson
Nathaniel Hosler
Jared Shelley
Eli Hannon
Hunter Wagner
Luke Grove
Dylan Aultz
Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Kennard-Dale
Cerenite Decker
Jordyn Bruening
Quinn Vienneau
Lucas Morow
Colt Merrifield
Login Ruby
Tim McNamer
Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Berwick

Jake Volkert
Mike Lombargo
Adam Anderson
Riley Johnson
Garrett Simpson
Mitch Ridall

Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Total
3831
3504
3333
3219
3156
3140
3103
3068
2864

127
101
179
211
210

828
166

158
114
168

175
244

859
150

138
202
137
233
144

854
180
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173

221
180
217
118

909
242

175

113

150
157
152
747
175

158
181
170
200
139

848
185

Lane
98

170
183
245
181

877
197

Lane
199

117
149
149
135
749
184

Lane
174
204
199
205
156

938
135

1
398
101
570
574
672
299

2614
605

3
532
114
281
117
474
550
287

2355
509

5
312
564
517
608
500
139

2640
500

Pacer Team

Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Norristown
Samuel Gaymon
Jeremiah Rushik
Logan Yates
Sean O'Connor
Sam Rosenberg
Troy Boynes
Gavin DeFrangesco
Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

York School of Tech
Dylan Whitney
Michael King
Trent Fiorino
Ryan Snyder
Connor Rohler
Jayden Boose
Airin Mong
Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total
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153
159
109
170
151

742
168

149
169
151
187
147

803
193
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212
160

219
178

114
883
215

178
191
197
200
222

988
123

Lane
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Lane
162
157
157
167
256

899
161

Lane

149
191
124
229

138
831
165

2

4
527
476
266
556
585

114
2524
544

6
327
509
539
511
598

138
2622
481



Eastern PA Independent Qualifying Tournament -- Boys Team Event

Hazleton
Tyler Kover
Matthew Herring
Iven Sutton
Cameron Carl
Carl Kapushinsky
Maxwell McCade
Andrew Barron
Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

CMVT
Mason Silvetti
Dakota Stetler
Riley Balmoos
David Lindenmuth
Avry Sellers
Hunter Colosimo
Al Sarnoski
Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

128
144
193
170
205

840
166

204
212
196
171
220

1003
194

188

95
152
199

218
852
le64

182
214
216
213
219

1044
230

Lane
197
0
181
154
213
0
187
932
202

Lane
215
198
237
197
254

0

0
1101
259

9
513
144
469
476
617

0
405
2624
532

15
601
624
649
581
693

0

0
3148
683

Spring-Ford
Bobby Schneeweis
Drew Buscher
Brennan Doan
Matt Hanson
Mason Doan
Sam Leonard
Jared Bowman
Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Pottsgrove
Wyatt Lear
Shane Gleason
Kolin Chiyka
Noah Riker
David Swavely
Nick Freese

Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

258

184
200
162
199

1003
194

185
125
175
184
185

854
170

218

235
195
204
169

1021
156

163
240
180
176
254

1013
188

Lane
168
0
213
189
207
149
0
926
204

Lane
165
257
180
164
189

0
0
955
153

10

644
0
632
584
573
517
0
2950
554

16
513
622
535
524
628

0

0
2822
511



Eastern PA Independent Qualifying Tournament -- Girls Team Event

Girls Qualifying
CMVT

Hazleton
Pottsgrove
Bristol

Dock Mennonite
Spring-Ford

Hazleton

Emily Hartman
Emilee James

Kalli Bedil
Mackenzie McCracken
Jillian Brown
Trinity Bobis

Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Spring-Ford
Lauren Black
DeAsia Speaks
Kayleigh Wolfe
Ashley Della Guardia
Jules Ryan
Nina Aquilante
Lyndsay Yang
Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

CMVT
Tearstin Kocher
Emily Alford
Mackenzie Feese
Winter Brown
Keira Pringle
Aleah Propst
Angela Hovancak
Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Total
3198
2966
2610
2466
2439
2394

149
137
162
123
213

784
197

98

119
124
178

105
624
105

125
172
137
235
209

878
144

Rank
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0
100
152
151
213
171

787
174

135

169
113
174

142
733
119

138
145
155
234
214

886
179

Lane
0
172
133
216
179
188

888
136

Lane
152
0
101
189
113
0
111
666
147

Lane
150
154
140
226
239

0
0
909
202

7
149
409
447
490
605
359

0
2459
507

11

385
0
389
426
465
0
358
2023
371

13
413
471
432
695
662

0

0
2673
525

Dock Mennonite
Olivia Messina
Ria Chu

Amy Sun

Maggie Dowell
Cassidy Williams

Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Bristol

Andee Perseponko
Delaney Slate
Kerrigan Reilly
Gisselle Rivera
Rachael Freas
Anne Knox

Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Pottsgrove
Kyleigh Kappenstein
Skylar Dixon
Hallie Robinson
Lana Sorg
Tori Cappiello
Rafal Al-Medhaty
Allison Dixon
Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

107
126
146
149
149

677
122

120
151
170
194
103

738
125

161
109
137
140
177

724
129

102

95
136
190
139

662
178

120
122
138
158
126

664
124

114
108
112
211
255

800
186

Lane
134
128
104
123
203

692
108

Lane
115
136
139
151
148

0
0
689
126

Lane
111
88
118
157
161
0

0
635
136

8
343
349
386
462
491

0

0
2031
408

12
355
409
447
503
377

0

0
2091
375

14
386
305
367
508
593

0

0
2159
451



